
The Moorlands Primary Federation 
Termly Worship Theme and Rota 

 

Autumn 1 2020 

Te
rm

 

Week commencing 

 
Theme 

A
u

tu
m

n
 1

 2
0

2
0
 

31.08.20 

RE and wellbeing week 

 

 

 

07.09.20 
 

Relationships: Genesis LDBE 

14.09.20 

 

Outward Looking; links to Harvest; Feeding of the 5000 LDBE 

 

21.09.20 

 

Yourself: Daniel and the pit of lions LDBE 

 

28.09.20 

 

Grateful: The Ten Lepers LDBE 

05.10.20 Be Still: God protects His people LDBE 

12.10.20 Valued: The lost sheep/ lost coin LDBE 

 

 
Great wood 

http://www.greatwood.staffs.sch.uk/

