



Autumn 1 2020

Term	Week commencing	Theme
Autumn 1 2020	31.08.20	RE and wellbeing week
	07.09.20	Relationships: Genesis LDBE
	14.09.20	Outward Looking; links to Harvest; Feeding of the 5000 LDBE
	21.09.20	Yourself: Daniel and the pit of lions LDBE
	<mark>28.09.20</mark>	Grateful: The Ten Lepers LDBE
	05.10.20	Be Still: God protects His people LDBE
	12.10.20	Valued: The lost sheep/ lost coin LDBE